
 
Prospective Bidders for  

016AW-491, Pennington County, PCN i7y3 
Pipe Replacement on Hw 16A 
July 29, 2025 Informal Letting 

 
                                                                                          
 

Mainline Contracting 
4900 S Hwy 79 
Rapid City SD 57701 

Ben Haggerty 
Ben@mainlinecontracting.com> 
 

605-348-7068 

Hilt Construction 
1947 Rand Road 
Rapid City SD 57702 

Kristi Brekke 
Krystib@hilteng.com 
 

605-787-4111 

Zandstra Construction 
PO Box 1940 
Rapid City SD 57709 

Steve Zandstra 
steve@zandstraconstruction.com 

605-348-9300 

Quinn Construction 
14639 Wagner Lane 
Rapid City SD 57701 

Derek Suhr 
derek@quinnconstruction.org 
 

605-787-6500 

Simon  
PO Box 2720 
Rapid City SD 57709 

Donna Messer 
dmesser@simonteam.com 

 

605-394-3300 

Tru-Form Construction 
9350 Sturgis Rd 
Black Hawk SD 57718 

Chris Garrigan 
chris.garrigan@truformconstruction.com 

 

605-787-5187 

RCS Construction 
PO Box 9334 
Rapid City SD 57709 

RC Scull 
rc@rcsconst.com 

605-342-3787 

   

   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


